LED HighBay NH1020-1024
60W/80W/100W/150W/200W
Features
· 60W / 80W / 100W / 150W / 200W LED Highbay
· Uniformity distribution in high ceiling application
· Separately packed reflectors for cost saving logistics
· 125° beam angle for large open area coverage
· Good color rendition, Ra ≥70

On-mode Power [W] 60W / 80W / 100W / 150W / 200W
Standby Power [W] N/A
Networked Standby Power [W] N/A
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2026 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Series Datasheet Date: 2026-02-14
Page 2 of 5
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 90-305Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.95
Input Current [mA] @230V 275 / 366 / 458 / 686 / 915
LED SMD
Model
NH1020-3-ALB060-02 60W 3000K
NH1020-3-ALD060-02 60W 4000K
NH1020-3-ALG060-02 60W 6500K
NH1021-3-ALB080-02 80W 3000K
NH1021-3-ALD080-02 80W 4000K
NH1021-3-ALG080-02 80W 6500K
NH1022-3-ALB100-02 100W 3000K
NH1022-3-ALD100-02 100W 4000K
NH1022-3-ALG100-02 100W 6500K
NH1023-3-ALB150-02 150W 3000K
NH1023-3-ALD150-02 150W 4000K
NH1023-3-ALG150-02 150W 6500K
NH1024-3-ALB200-02 200W 3000K
NH1024-3-ALD200-02 200W 4000K
NH1024-3-ALG200-02 200W 6500K
Luminous Flux (Useful Luminous Flux) [lm]
60W 6800lm(6460lm) @3000K
7200lm(6840lm) @4000K
7500lm(7125lm) @6500K